
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 215.0 330.0 10

2 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 320.0 8

3 brady welker Scott City 208.1 310.0 6

4 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 210.0 290.0 4

5 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 213.0 265.0 2

6 Tadyn  West Wichita County 208.0 255.0 1

7 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 218.0 250.0 0

8 Weston Scherrer Victoria Knights 220.0 235.0 0

9 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 205.0 215.0 0

10 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 213.0 205.0 0

11 Christopher  Ghumm Trego 218.6 200.0 0

12 Gavvan Castillo Wichita County 219.0 200.0 0

13 emilio  Contreas Scott City 207.3 175.0 0

14 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 220.0 145.0 0

15 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 220.0 100.0 0

16 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 200.3 0 0

17 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 215.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 brady welker Scott City 208.1 490.0 10

2 Weston Scherrer Victoria Knights 220.0 440.0 8

3 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 210.0 435.0 6

4 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 213.0 425.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 410.0 2

6 Tadyn  West Wichita County 208.0 405.0 1

7 Christopher  Ghumm Trego 218.6 365.0 0

8 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 218.0 350.0 0

9 emilio  Contreas Scott City 207.3 335.0 0

10 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 213.0 325.0 0

11 Gavvan Castillo Wichita County 219.0 320.0 0

12 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 205.0 315.0 0

13 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 220.0 250.0 0

14 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 220.0 135.0 0

15 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 200.3 0 0

16 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 215.0 0 0

17 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 215.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 brady welker Scott City 208.1 340.0 10

2 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 210.0 300.0 8

3 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 213.0 250.0 6

4 emilio  Contreas Scott City 207.3 245.0 4

5 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 245.0 2

6 Weston Scherrer Victoria Knights 220.0 240.0 1

7 Tadyn  West Wichita County 208.0 235.0 0

8 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 213.0 220.0 0

9 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 205.0 215.0 0

10 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 218.0 205.0 0

11 Christopher  Ghumm Trego 218.6 205.0 0

12 Gavvan Castillo Wichita County 219.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 220.0 170.0 0

14 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 220.0 140.0 0

15 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 200.3 0 0

16 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 215.0 0 0

17 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 215.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 brady welker Scott City 208.1 1140.0 10

2 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 210.0 1025.0 8

3 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 975.0 6

4 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 213.0 940.0 4

5 Weston Scherrer Victoria Knights 220.0 915.0 2

6 Tadyn  West Wichita County 208.0 895.0 1

7 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 218.0 805.0 0

8 Christopher  Ghumm Trego 218.6 770.0 0

9 emilio  Contreas Scott City 207.3 755.0 0

10 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 213.0 750.0 0

11 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 205.0 745.0 0

12 Gavvan Castillo Wichita County 219.0 715.0 0

13 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 220.0 565.0 0

14 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 220.0 375.0 0

15 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 215.0 330.0 0

16 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 200.3 0 0

17 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 215.0 0 0


